NATIONAL Assessment Centre.	7 61 h ((()) 144	1 Julion .	100 17 1	JW L	>	
Date In: 28/09/2000 12/18	Job desemption		Dote &Time	Completed	. Done	by .
HET NO. A/BRIALS 200 OV62/V	SAS c-Illing		A CONTRACTOR			
Vai No. 421 121/211	U-malt (bjale sur	(Ald that)	1		HILINI TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	1 7
0.01 23/19 2000 14:10	I-Motor Claim		m 110	4559-6	202.30	108/20
	1-Motor W/O (W	libles OD Stare	(P (bri)		0,1	
OD (Tr) Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	ed =				
	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P	ax/Handto	Owner/Wha	12.		
Bentarrod Wich I INC Acety n Wicep / QW: (Tuli		Fext	1
Tr thintentars Veh Nor SM	P 7864	. MC()/Non-I	10().		
Owner / Driver: (-	//		Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio			Cover Type			
Confirmed by r (Dates,	12 2322	11101	1001/1	
	ote-Est Sinus (WC		%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80	-10074]	
)/40()				
Bacess: (5) Londing: \$1,000) () / \$2,000 (VONDERNISHED PRE		TO BELLETY	725 275	THE STATE OF	- management
STELLOOD ASSITTANTS ASSISTANT SALVARIANT AND	SOUTH THE WAR THE STATE OF THE	MANAGARATA	CONTRACTOR	of rapalta	r.	
() Walk-In Customar t Customor's Inform		1011001 4 501		. ,		
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Yasurer Drive-in () / Toved-in (); Invoices		() t To	wing Cot (•)
LIFTVE-IN ()/ TOWER-IN () INVOICE	PATROLINITISATION CONTRACTOR INTO CONTRACTOR IN	nzuewwasouoù	NUISHEED IN		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	by
COMPANY OF THE STATE OF THE STA	HASING THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	的影響的	ERITZ COST PATE	Want Park Car	NATULAL T	
	urtasy Car ()				2	
z) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection			· ·		1 1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100				1	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	00] ()	<u> </u>				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$30 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost	00) ()		unit-wasserium		SEPTEMBER TO	Management (10)
Injurý i	00] ()					Windship of
tidurý i	00) ()				Witterin .	······································
tidurý i	00) ()					per property to cor.
Infurý :	(0)				- Arthrey and a state of the st	MADDAY ON
tujurė :	00) ()		WWW.			Aleman Control
tujurė i	00) ()					A profibit
(injurý)					(20)	A profitation
MA 2005/166	1	All Addient	Importing (53)	SANTANIE ING	(11) (11) (11)	A Salantia
MA 2005/166	1	No logarije Nati Academi Nati Academi Viji Towlay Po Viji Towlay Po	mpording (3)	SANTA RELACIONALISTA	(a.b) (a.c)	A padi(lahi
NA 2005 166	1 1 2 1 2 3 4 4	All Addient All Addient DA Demuga YV Trowley For Pri Follow-Th Fornalmhits The Large	tantillig Daly	SANTA RELACIONALISTA	(CID) 310 4110 310 310 3110 310	AS a nunction
MA 2005 166 Tiver/Owner: Titalet No:	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	All Acadelest All Acadelest DA Dampre Pri Vellow-Th For picking the Pri Vellow-Th Total inchis	topording (5) to	SANTA RELACIONALISTA	(a.b) (a.c)	A SABIOVED V
MA 2005 166 Tiver/Owner: Titalet No:	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	All Academi All Academi DAI Dermus TV I Fowley F (VT I Vellow-Th FT I Vellow-Th TRI IU-larpac NII I Idao DA + NIUC Adollo	SMRT Survey SMRT Survey And Sorvices:	SATISTICAL STATES OF THE STATE	(CID) 310 4110 310 310 3110 310	A Samora) « W badd (bill)
MP 2005 166 Trivar/Owner: pricaet No: armaged Portion;	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	All Academi DAI Academi DAI Dermit PT Pollow-Th PT Pollow-Th PT I Idao DA NI I Idao DA NI UC Adollo ON!	SMRT Survey Conf. Tot Allow Conf. Tot Allow	SATISTICAL STATES OF THE STATE	(C15) (C	A Samota) * Y twant thin
MA 2005 166 Tivar/Owner: pricate (No:	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Alti Acaldent DA Domey: Fri Fowlay P Fri Follow-Th Fornlaimhteat NI I das DA NIUC Adallo On! NS Caustary NS thaps in C NS (real thy	the state of the s	Control in it	(CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD)	A Salatora) (
Injurý i		NO POSTAGO ALLACADOMINA DAI Demonina TVI Towley F. (VT (Vallow-The Postago Proposition of the Postago Proposition of the NI I Idao DA + NI ICA dollo ON! NS: Caustary NG: Hays Ir Co NI (You Iup)	Cor/Tpi Allow Cordination Entitle on the continuous of the contin	Control of the contro	(CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD) (CD)	
MA 2005 166 river/Owner: oricaet No: armaged Portion; C. Cheeked by (Bagr-In-Charge):		Alti Acaldent DA Domey: Fri Fowlay P Fri Follow-Th Fornlaimhteat NI I das DA NIUC Adallo On! NS Caustary NS thaps in C NS (real thy	Cor/Tpi Allow Cordination Entitle on the continuous of the contin	Control in it	(10) (10)	STATE OF THE STATE

5.5

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Moresaid.	TO THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE
ENTRY OF PASSESSED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/09/2020 12:13
Date Of Accident	23/09/2020 14;10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG KIM KEAT ROAD BEFORE BALESTIER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
建筑设置的建筑地域。这个大学	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBB1343U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SHADAB ANJUM @ SHADAB
NRIC No	SXXXX334H
Email Address	ANJUMJH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83020124
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-83020124
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BAJAJ
Model	PULSAR-180CC DTS-I (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being use time of accident	ed at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance pol for repair to your vehicle?	licy NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5058977142-06
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SHADAB ANJUM @ SHADAB
NRIC No	SXXXX334H
Date Of Birth	27/12/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/12/2008
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83020124
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-83020124
EMail Address	ANJUMJH@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 76 LORONG LIMAU

#16-17

Postcode

320076

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

MOULMEIN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 101 JALAN RAJAH , POSTCODE: 320101 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2508999 - FAX NO: 63554312

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200923/2112

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SMP736Y

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

EUGENE LEE ANN TENG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX278B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 22

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SHADAB ANJUM @ SHADAB

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBB1343U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder - Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN	1 6		12		
	Trade		Road		(a)
		1	1	\Rightarrow	Res
				>	200
		7 V	7	-	
	A		1	1	300
1206 12V2V		,	7	7	4-
SMP 7364	lood tood mi	4			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	DE THE ACCIDENT				
RAFAR VO		PORT	7/2	020092	2 (211) 2
p dro-			1.0		3/2/15/)
		*			
					/_
				/	/
				-	
			/	/	
		1/			
		1			
	/				
		_			
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	14 17			/
0111	01 00	r.		/	abelona
1/// /	XIN DOD	173		alla /)7/ (LT/ K) K)

ar michary

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 23/09/2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (2:10) (HHMM)
LOCATION: Kim Koat Road!
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE FBB 1343 U
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5058977142-06
OJPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) OJMAKE & MODEL: BATAT PULSAR 180 CDTS;
I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER ANDUM (MALE / FEMALE)
6)ADDRESS: ALK-76, #16-17, 60000 (1009)
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
The of passanger DRIVER (Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
(_) b NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (27/12/19 80)(DD/MM/YYYY) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
HOME OF DRIVING PASS 20 DEC 2008 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CLEAR) b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEL / OTHERS DR)
6, WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Including driver) B) DRIVER'S NAME: EUGENE LEE ANN TENG
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE MODEL:
No of passanger e) DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:
email = anjumilh@gmail.com
email = an jum in a gmall with

VIDEO





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200923/2112

Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

Tel No: 1800-25089999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	e Report M 20 18:56	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	AND ELECTRICAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE		
	Informant: 3 ANJUM		Address: APT BLK 76 LORONG LIMAL	#16-17 SINGAPORE 320076	
ID Type		34H	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83020124		
National			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 27/12/1980	Type of Informant:		
Race:	1 527950		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Seneral Information of the Accident Injury		Drink	Date/Time of	of	Type of Location	
Type of Accident:	Others	Drive: Accident: No 23/09/2020 14:		14:10	Straight Road	
Location: KIM KEAT R	DAD					
VVGGGTOT.		Road Surface Dry	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic Control Traffic Light -		He	Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Side			yone conveyed by bulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBB1343U	Motorcycle	BAJAJ CHETAK	PULSAR180 M	Red	Seriously Damaged	Trace
SMP736Y	Car	O/ILI/W			Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBB1343U		5058977142-06	26/12/2019	25/12/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

Report No. T/20200923/2112

2 of 4

Tel No: 1800-25089999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso				N INCOME.		
Any Pedestrian Ir		Use of Pede	strian	Crossi	ing: NA	
No. of Pedestrian	is injured. NIL	Use of Feder	Strian	01000	9.14	
Rider	SHADAB ANJUM	1	D No.		S8084334H	
Name	STADAD ANGOM					
Related Vehicle	FBB1343U (Motorcycle)	(Contac	et No.	83020124	
	The Michael Control Bricolast (Manages again) (article) (100 ft)					
Hospital/Clinic	MEI LING CLINIC	1.32	Class	75/7/11	Class; NIL	
TENESSEEMAANTESEAAGENS	M10-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-58-10-5		Oriving		Date of Expiry: NIL	
			icenc			
			Expiry	and the second	/0000	
Date Treatment	23/09/2020	Date Discha	_		/09/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of Ir	njury	Serio	us	
Nama	Unknown		D No.		NIL	
Name	Officiowit					
Related Vehicle	SMP736Y (Car)	- 1	Conta	ct No.	NIL	
Troidica vollione	STAIN NEAD NEAD					
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class	6000	Class: NIL	
		10100	Driving	-	Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Licenc	1000		
				Date		
Date Treatment		Date Dischi		NIL		
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On 23/09/2020 at about 2.10pm, I was riding my motorcycle (FBB1343U) along Kim Keat Road, towards Balestier Road.

As it was heavily congested before the traffic lights at Balestier Road, rows of cars have lined up before the traffic light.

When the traffic lights are red and the vehicles have stopped, I rode passed the cars and towards the stop line of the traffic lights of Balestier Road by traveling on the continuous white line in the middle of the road.

Suddenly, a car (SMP736Y) drove out from a small road on my left and towards me. As I was unable to avoid the car, the front right of the car collided with the left side of my vehicle. The impact from the incident flung me off my motorcycle and onto the bonnet of the car. I wished to state that area where the car had drove out into, does not have a yellow box. As such, I was not expecting to car to cut through lanes in this manner.

After the accident, the driver alighted from his car. We took photos of the involved vehicles and exchanged contact details. We then left the scene in our own vehicles.

After the accident, I felt pain at my left arm and hand area, bleeding at my right shin area and pain at my





3 of 4

Report No. T/20200923/2112

Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

Tel No: 1800-25089999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

right foot area.

I am lodging this report for record and for insurance purposes.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20200923/2112

Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

Tel No: 1800-25089999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Sgt 2 CHUA CHEE PING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/09/2020 18:56
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	SH BU
Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling

conductivity and and					
Policy No.	5058977142-06	Vehicle No.	FB81343U		GST Registrati
Certificate No.					
olicyholder Name	SHADAB ANJUM @ SHADAB				Policyholder Ni
roduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA:	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hr
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode
(FK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire
▽ Accident Details					
Report Date	25/09/2020 14:16	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	23/09/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:00		Country of Acc
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Accident Location	ALONG KIM KEAT ROAD				
▼ Total Excess Applicable	1000				
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	On the C	TR Considered Forester		0.00	
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		(9)000	Driver is Cover
YIED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess			enter a serve
Additional Excess		and the same and t		(9) 89	
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
 ♥ Benefits ♥ GST Registered Inform 	nation .				
GST Registered	No.		GST Registra	tion Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Status V	erified	Yes
Modification History					
	ddenes				
▼ Policyholder Mailing Ar Address 1	NIL	Address 2			Address 3
Address 4	, 111	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	01-344	Related Policy Number	5058977142-06		
OI Driver Info	(1,000,000,000)				
Driver Name		Driver Type			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOS
Register Date of Driver License	2	Driver Age			Driving Experi
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer
Registered car?					
Modification History					
Claim 002 New					
AND STATE OF THE S					
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured St
, with the same of					Contact
Contact No. (Mobile)				83020124	No. (Home)
Email Address				ANJUM3H@GMAIL.COM	Vehicle FE Number
Claim Description				FBB1343U / SMP736Y ON	23 Sept 2020
				. Newscools and the control of the c	
Preferred Workshop	Preference . Not at	TA A			
Bonniet No. Yes Finalisation	Repair Preferred Worksho	p, Name unknown report Reci	cived Y		Claim
Date Registered	(78/800)			30/09/2020 10:40	Close Date
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
			Seve Southe		
Attachment					

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		P
⇒ Video Li	st					
(3)		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o # 30 Sep. 2020 10:40	EAS		Normal	3
300 111		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:40	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Dri
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) \$ n 30 Sep 2020 10:40	Photos		Normal	Ph
9-3		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:40	Photos		Normal	Ph
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:40	Photos		Normal	Þh
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:40	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:41	Photos		Normal	Ph
No.		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:43	Photos		Normal	Phi
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:41	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:41	Photos		Normal	Ph
*		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 30 Sep 2020 10:41	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 1 30 Sep 2020 10:41	Photos		Normal	Ph
30		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 1 30 Sep 2020 10:45	Pnotos		Normal	Ph
1		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 1 30 Sep 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 1 30 Sep 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	₹h
Attachmen	et.	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	
⇒ Attachme	ent List					
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	V NO
Choose File				Clear	Please Select	V NO
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	V 100
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	v N0
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ N0
Choose File	No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	¥ N0
		Path *			Category *	Confider
Last Doc. Receiv		(1)	Upload Date		30/09/2020 10:45	
Accident No.	MT/11045		Cinim No.		002	

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Deaktop Policy Query Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 23/09/2020 11:58 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBB1343U Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Commence Date Expiry Date SHADAB ANJUM @ SHADAB 5058977142-06 \$8084334H GMC Third Party FBB1343U FBB1343U

Continue

26/12/2019 25/12/2020